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Дистанция 7 Мужчины, 50m Брасс Мужчины
24.02.2021 - 12:00 Результаты
Очки: FINA 2020

Место Фамилия, имя Г/р Команда Время Разряд Очки FINA

Мужчины

1. СТРЕЛЬНИКОВ Кирилл МСМК 1992 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 27.82 МС 811
2. РОМАНОВ Павел МСМК 1993 СШОР "Москвич" 27.94 МС 801
3. СЕМЬЯНИНОВ Данил МСМК 1998 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 27.99 МС 796
4. ДОЛЕНКО Данила МС 1995 Группа компаний "Победа" 28.29 МС 771
5. ПОЛИЩУК Михаил ЗМС 1989 СШ "Косино 2" 28.67 МС 741
6. ПАНКОВ Дмитрий МС 1998 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 28.79 МС 732
7. ШЕВЧЕНКО Илья КМС 2001 ЦСКА 28.82 МС 730
8. КУСТОВ Иван МС 1996 СШОР "Москвич" 29.05 МС 712
9. НИКИТИН Владимир МС 2003 ЮМ "Труд" 29.07 МС 711

10. БУТКО Иван МС 2002 СШОР "Москвич" 29.24 КМС 699
11. БЕСКОРОВАЙНЫЙ Денис МС 2002 МССУОР № 3 29.26 КМС 697
12. КЕЛИН Никита МС 2002 МССУОР № 3 29.37 КМС 689
13. ЛИТВИНОВ Кирилл МС 2005 МССУОР № 3 29.45 КМС 684
14. ХЛЕБОРОДОВ Илья КМС 2004 МССУОР № 3 29.46 КМС 683
15. КУЗНЕЦОВ Андрей КМС 2001 МССУОР № 3 29.51 КМС 679
16. ПИСЬМЕННЫЙ Александр КМС 2002 ЮМ "Труд" 29.67 КМС 669
17. ГЕРАСИМОВ Дмитрий МС 2001 МССУОР № 3 29.76 КМС 662
18. АБДРАХМАНОВ Артемий КМС 2004 СШ № 7 30.07 КМС 642
19. МОЖАЕВ Борис КМС 2004 Самбо-70 "Юность" 30.09 КМС 641
20. АСТАШОВ Вячеслав МС 2000 ЮМ "СКИФЫ" 30.10 КМС 640
21. ЧЕРНОВ Георгий МС 1999 СШОР № 82 30.13 КМС 638
22. РОМАНЧИК Егор МС 2002 СШОР "Москвич" 30.31 КМС 627
23. ТАРАПОВСКИЙ Артем КМС 2001 Самбо-70 "Юность" 30.55 КМС 612
24. КАРЦЕВ Юрий КМС 2003 СШ "Косино Парус" 30.57 КМС 611
25. ГРИГОРЕНКО Кирилл КМС 2004 СК "Динамо" по плаванию 30.60 КМС 609

ПЕТРОСЯН Янис КМС 2005 СШОР № 77 30.60 КМС 609
27. ФРОЛОВ Роман МС 2001 СШ № 7 30.61 КМС 609
28. ЗАХАРОВ Дмитрий О. МС 2000 Самбо-70 "Ясенево" 30.68 КМС 605
29. ЗАВАЛИН Дмитрий КМС 2003 ЦСКА 30.89 I 592
30. ХРОМОВ Георгий КМС 2004 СШОР № 77 30.95 I 589
31. РЫЛОВ Андрей I 2006 СШОР № 70 "Молния" 30.96 I 588
32. КАРАНДЕЕВ Алексей КМС 2000 ЦСКА 31.03 I 584
33. МИНЬКОВ Максим КМС 2004 СШОР № 64 31.15 I 578
34. КАРПЕНКО Кирилл КМС 2004 ГБПОУ "Воробьевы горы" 31.22 I 574
35. ГОРДЕЕВ Александр КМС 2005 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 31.28 I 570
36. НЕСТЕРОВ Даниил КМС 2005 ЮМ "Труд" 31.30 I 569
37. МАКАРОВ Ярослав КМС 2004 СШОР № 64 31.34 I 567
38. КУРИЛОВ Николай I 2004 Самбо-70 "Юность" 31.36 I 566

ВЕРЁВКИН Дмитрий I 2004 ЮМ "СКИФЫ" 31.36 I 566
40. НОВИКОВ Артём I 2005 ЮМ "СКИФЫ" 31.41 I 563
41. ПИЧУГИН Валентин МС 1999 ЮМ "СКИФЫ" 31.46 I 561
42. АСТАФЬЕВ Артём КМС 2003 МССУОР № 3 31.49 I 559
43. МЕЛЬНИК Александр КМС 2003 Самбо-70 "Юность" 31.53 I 557
44. ГРАЧЕВ Даниил КМС 2000 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 31.54 I 556
45. МАРКИН Вадим I 2003 СШОР № 77 31.61 I 553
46. ВОРОНИН Артём КМС 2005 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 31.62 I 552
47. ФЕДОТОВ Никита КМС 2006 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 31.66 I 550
48. МИЛЛЕР Роман КМС 2004 СШОР № 77 31.69 I 549
49. ВОРОБЬЕВ Павел I 2004 СШ "Косино 2" 31.82 I 542
50. КАШИРЦЕВ Герман I 2004 ЦСКА 31.88 I 539
51. ЗУБКОВ Иван I 2004 СШ "Косино 2" 31.96 I 535
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Дистанция 7, Мужчины, 50m Брасс, Мужчины

Место Фамилия, имя Г/р Команда Время Разряд Очки FINA

52. НАЗАРЧУК Андрей I 2005 СШОР "Москвич" 31.98 I 534
53. ЖДАНОВ Сергей I 2004 ГБПОУ "Воробьевы горы" 32.07 I 529

БУДЯК Кирилл КМС 2004 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 32.07 I 529
55. БАШАРИН Алексей I 2004 ШПСК-УОР №2 32.08 I 529
56. СЕНЬКОВ Тимур I 2004 Самбо-70 "Юность" 32.10 I 528

ПОМОГАЙБО Михаил I 2004 ЮМ "Труд" 32.10 I 528
58. КУЗЕНКОВ Алексей КМС 2003 СШОР № 82 32.20 I 523
59. КОЛЮХ Константин КМС 1996 СШ № 104 32.21 I 522
60. КОЖАНОВ Максим КМС 2004 СШ "Косино Парус" 32.23 I 521
61. СЕРГЕЕВ Александр I 2006 СШОР № 82 32.29 I 519
62. КОВЕЛЬ Никита КМС 2004 СШОР № 77 32.30 I 518
63. РОМАНОВ Никита I 2004 СШОР № 2 32.33 I 517
64. ВОЛКОВ Александр I 2004 СШОР № 77 32.38 I 514
65. ЗАНЬКО Володар I 2004 ЮМ "СКИФЫ" 32.42 I 512
66. СИВОВ Даниил I 2004 СШ "Косино" 32.48 I 509
67. ЯРИНА Иван I 2004 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 32.57 I 505
68. ГУСЕВ Андрей I 2004 СШОР № 82 32.58 I 505
69. КОЧЕДЫКОВ Данила I 2003 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 33.36 470

DNS ТАНАКОВ Артём МС 2002 Самбо-70 "Юность"
DNS ЩАВЕЛЕВ Александр КМС 2004 МССУОР № 3
DNS ГРАЧЁВ Мурман КМС 2005 ЦСКА
DNS ЧЕРВЯКОВ Максим КМС 1999 ЦСКА
DNS ЗАНЬКО Всеволод МСМК 1995 СШОР "Юность Москвы"
DNS ЩЕРБАКОВ Дмитрий МС 1996 ЮМ "СКИФЫ"

Юниоры (17-18 лет)

1. НИКИТИН Владимир МС 2003 ЮМ "Труд" 29.07 МС 711
2. ХЛЕБОРОДОВ Илья КМС 2004 МССУОР № 3 29.46 КМС 683
3. АБДРАХМАНОВ Артемий КМС 2004 СШ № 7 30.07 КМС 642
4. МОЖАЕВ Борис КМС 2004 Самбо-70 "Юность" 30.09 КМС 641
5. КАРЦЕВ Юрий КМС 2003 СШ "Косино Парус" 30.57 КМС 611
6. ГРИГОРЕНКО Кирилл КМС 2004 СК "Динамо" по плаванию 30.60 КМС 609
7. ЗАВАЛИН Дмитрий КМС 2003 ЦСКА 30.89 I 592
8. ХРОМОВ Георгий КМС 2004 СШОР № 77 30.95 I 589
9. МИНЬКОВ Максим КМС 2004 СШОР № 64 31.15 I 578

10. КАРПЕНКО Кирилл КМС 2004 ГБПОУ "Воробьевы горы" 31.22 I 574
11. МАКАРОВ Ярослав КМС 2004 СШОР № 64 31.34 I 567
12. КУРИЛОВ Николай I 2004 Самбо-70 "Юность" 31.36 I 566

ВЕРЁВКИН Дмитрий I 2004 ЮМ "СКИФЫ" 31.36 I 566
14. АСТАФЬЕВ Артём КМС 2003 МССУОР № 3 31.49 I 559
15. МЕЛЬНИК Александр КМС 2003 Самбо-70 "Юность" 31.53 I 557
16. МАРКИН Вадим I 2003 СШОР № 77 31.61 I 553
17. МИЛЛЕР Роман КМС 2004 СШОР № 77 31.69 I 549
18. ВОРОБЬЕВ Павел I 2004 СШ "Косино 2" 31.82 I 542
19. КАШИРЦЕВ Герман I 2004 ЦСКА 31.88 I 539
20. ЗУБКОВ Иван I 2004 СШ "Косино 2" 31.96 I 535
21. ЖДАНОВ Сергей I 2004 ГБПОУ "Воробьевы горы" 32.07 I 529

БУДЯК Кирилл КМС 2004 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 32.07 I 529
23. БАШАРИН Алексей I 2004 ШПСК-УОР №2 32.08 I 529
24. СЕНЬКОВ Тимур I 2004 Самбо-70 "Юность" 32.10 I 528

ПОМОГАЙБО Михаил I 2004 ЮМ "Труд" 32.10 I 528
26. КУЗЕНКОВ Алексей КМС 2003 СШОР № 82 32.20 I 523
27. КОЖАНОВ Максим КМС 2004 СШ "Косино Парус" 32.23 I 521
28. КОВЕЛЬ Никита КМС 2004 СШОР № 77 32.30 I 518
29. РОМАНОВ Никита I 2004 СШОР № 2 32.33 I 517
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Дистанция 7, Мальчики, 50m Брасс, Юниоры (17-18 лет)

Место Фамилия, имя Г/р Команда Время Разряд Очки FINA

30. ВОЛКОВ Александр I 2004 СШОР № 77 32.38 I 514
31. ЗАНЬКО Володар I 2004 ЮМ "СКИФЫ" 32.42 I 512
32. СИВОВ Даниил I 2004 СШ "Косино" 32.48 I 509
33. ЯРИНА Иван I 2004 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 32.57 I 505
34. ГУСЕВ Андрей I 2004 СШОР № 82 32.58 I 505
35. КОЧЕДЫКОВ Данила I 2003 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 33.36 470

DNS ЩАВЕЛЕВ Александр КМС 2004 МССУОР № 3


